Mannschaftstabelle
Platz Verein
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SSV Herten

SV Egringen

SV Endenburg
SG Maulburg
SSV Karsau |

SG Brombach

SG Loérrach

SSV Welmlingen
SV Nordschwaben
SSV Karsau |l

Einzeltabelle
Platz Name

Schelb, Teresa
Schueller, Pascal
Stay, Yannick
Zittlau, Marvin
Werner, Kharim
Pfunder, Pia
Buihler-Jackh, Petra
Nusser, Rainer
Reimann, Moritz
Roser, Gerhard
Rosin, Jirgen
Schmied, Andrea
Knoll, Tian
Broschek, Dieter
Meier, Alina Maren
Buiihler, Patrick
Hagin, Michael
Hoffmann,Bernd
Dipont, Joachim
Klein, Peter
Grasslin, Klaus
Braun, Tamara
Hofmann, Dennis
Karpatschov, Vasilij
Bauer, Achim
Herzog, Gabi
Kiefer, Mirco
Bubbico, Sina
Probst, Rosi
Wendel, Thomas
Kowalski, Martin
Rdssler, Rouven
Bauer, Marinus
Werner, Philipp
Kuttler, Moritz
Ritter, Monika
Dreifeld, Diana
Giudemann, Rudolf
Pfunder, Samson
Broschek, Bernd
Tscheulin, Samuel
Trautmann, Ursula
Sutter, Torsten
Jost, Konstantin
Bubbico, Sven
Sutter, Hannes
QOesterreich, Uwe
Kuny, Jakob
Brendle, Vroni
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Verein

SSV Herten

SV Egringen

SSV Herten

SSV Karsau |

SG Brombach

SV Endenburg

SG Maulburg

SV Egringen

SV Endenburg

SG Maulburg

SG Lérrach 1

SG Loérrach 1

SV Endenburg
SSV Karsau |

SG Brombach

SG Maulburg

SV Egringen

SG Maulburg
SSV Karsau |

SV Endenburg

SV Egringen

SSV Welmlingen
SSV Herten

SG Brombach
SSV Welmlingen
SV Endenburg

SV Nordschwaben
SSV Karsau Il

SG Lérrach 1

SV Egringen

SG Lérrach 1

SSV Welmlingen
SSV Welmlingen
SG Brombach

SV Endenburg

SV Nordschwaben
SSV Karsau |

SG Brombach

SV Endenburg
SSV Karsau Il

SV Nordschwaben
SSV Welmlingen
SV Nordschwaben
SV Egringen

SSV Karsau Il

SV Nordschwaben
SSV Welmlingen
SV Nordschwaben
SSV Welmlingen

Erster Kreisschltzenmeister: Hubert Knauber

LG Rundenwettkdmpfe 2025 / 2026

WK1

1152,8
1147,9
1105,8

1109,1
1124,0

1078,0
1045,4
992,0

WK1
411,4
3941
381,0
377,8
377,7

381,0
358,9

378,7
372,2
386,0

371,3

359,1
366,5
372,8
363,3
360,4
360,3
352,1

355,7
344,5

347,6
362,6

347,8
360,6
348,7
3471
345,0

343,2
336,4

341,0
342,5
304,3
309,4
279,2
266,4
252,9

WK 2

1155,0

1137,8
1146,9
1142,6
1139,6
1076,7
1013,6
1055,0

WK 2
392,4

384,7
384,2

385,2
385,1

387,8
384,0
388,1

378,8
385,3

377,5
364,8
383,4

368,5
358,9

3731
371,7

365,6
375,8
354,8
354,2
367,5
346,1

372,7
341,4
345,3
356,8
3411

340,4
306,6

333,7
298,6

304,8
275,9

Ergebnistabelle

WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 Gesamt

1191,6 1137,7 3482,1
1138,6 3441,5

1154,4 1148,6 3408,8
1146,8 1121,0 3405,6
1134,1 3390, 1

1116,9 1103,6 44871
1103,1 1072,1 3314,8
1085,1 1027,2 4267,0
1048,7 3107,7
1013,0 3060,0
WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 Gesamt
409,0 397,7 1218,1
388,9 1175,4

393,9 397,1 1172,0
387,8 1150,3

3896 3815 1533,0
380,2 384,6 764,8
3886 3717 1145,5
378,5 1144,6

390,6 3910 1140,5
3739 3774 1139,1
3835 371,1 1138,6
370,1 758,2
3836 373,0 1135,3
382,7 1133,7

360,3 379,2 1510,8
380,2 369,9 750,1
371,2 1120,0

378,0 3719 1114,7
363,6 1106,1

366,5

355,8 1097,1

371,3 1093,5
388,7 3429 1092,0
367,0 3370 1437,4
3632 3485 1435,5
358,8 358,8

354,1 1075,4
350,7 1071,0
359,0 713,8

364,8 1066,6

3495 342,0 1059,0
3498 3515 1410,0
350,6 350,6
336,4 339,3 1396,2
336,4 697,0
350,0 1040,1
692,4

3395 3429 1384,2
340,0 340,0

331,2 1015,5
336,4 672,8
3342 3272 1001,8
344,6 992,2
306,3 648,8

331,1 969,1
290,6 600,0
3135 2958 1187,1
304,9 876,1
2994 256,8 1085,0

Ich wiinsche Euch fiir das laufende Sportjahr weiterhin"GUT SCHU S S"

Schnitt  Wettka.
1160,7 3

1147,2
1136,3
1135,2
1130,0
1121,8
1104,9
1066,8
1035,9
1020,0

WWhwWwhowowowow

Schnitt  Wettka.
406,0
391,8
390,7
383,4
383,3
382,4
381,8
381,5
380,2
379,7
379,5
379,1
378,4
377,9
377,7
375,1
373,3
371,6
368,7
366,5
365,7
364,5
364,0
359,4
358,9
358,8
358,5
357,0
356,9
355,5
353,0
352,5
350,6
349,1
348,5
346,7
346,2
346,1
340,0
338,5
336,4
333,9
330,7
324,4
323,0
300,0
296,8
292,0
271,3
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